
Vijayapura - Mumbai CSMT Fast Passenger/51030 - Pass - CR 
SUR/Solapur to DR/Dadar Central 

10h 12m - 443 km - 24 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 14:50 1 1 0 61 592 SWR
2 MNL Minchnal 15:08 15:09 1m 1 1 18 112 510 SWR
3 NBL Nimbal 15:19 15:20 1m 1 1 37 58 514 SWR
4 IDR Indi Road 15:34 15:35 1m 1 1 51 45 487 SWR
5 LHN Lachyan 15:49 15:50 1m 1 1 61 42 455 SWR
6 TVL Tadwal 16:09 16:10 1m 1 1 74 24 455 SWR
7 HG Hotgi Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 1 1 95 40 467 CR
8 SUR Solapur 17:25 17:30 5m 1 1 110 70 455 CR
9 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 1 1 188 74 511 CR
10 JEUR Jeur 19:08 19:10 2m 1 1 223 48 520 CR
11 BGVN Bhigwan 20:08 20:10 2m 1 1 269 26 510 CR
12 DD Daund Junction 21:15 21:30 15m 3,5 1 297 82 515 CR
13 URI Uruli 22:04 22:05 1m 1 1 343 34 552 CR
14 PUNE Pune Junction 22:55 23:05 10m 2 1 372 18 560 CR
15 SVJR Shivajinagar 23:13 23:14 1m 1 1 375 43 550 CR
16 KK Khadki 23:19 23:20 1m 2 1 378 32 660 CR
17 DAPD Dapodi 23:24 23:25 1m 2 1 380 59 557 CR
18 PMP Pimpri 23:31 23:32 1m 2 1 386 19 569 CR
19 CCH Chinchwad 23:39 23:40 1m 3 1 388 48 574 CR
20 AKRD Akurdi 23:44 23:45 1m 2 1 392 37 585 CR
21 DEHR Dehu Road 23:53 23:55 2m 0 1 397 25 611 CR
22 TGN Talegaon 00:18 00:20 2m 2 2 406 60 621 CR
23 VDN Vadgaon 00:24 00:25 1m 2 2 410 116 623 CR
24 KMST Kamshet 00:30 00:31 1m 2 2 420 23 612 CR
25 LNL Lonavla 01:13 01:15 2m 2 2 436 75 623 CR
26 KAD Khandala 01:18 01:20 2m 1 2 440 44 545 CR
27 KJT Karjat Junction 01:53 01:55 2m 2 2 464 59 52 CR
28 BUD Badlapur 02:28 02:30 2m 3 2 496 58 21 CR
29 ABH Ambernath 02:38 02:40 2m 3 2 504 48 23 CR
30 ULNR Ulhasnagar 02:43 02:45 2m 2 2 506 35 16 CR
31 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:52 02:55 3m 7 2 510 49 9 CR
32 TNA Thane 03:17 03:20 3m 6 2 528 66 7 CR
33 DR Dadar Central 03:42 03:45 3m 6 2 553 22 7 CR
34 CSTM Mumbai CSM Terminus 04:10 10 2 562 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (09:52)

Oct 18 2024 (09:52)

1

1


